
Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti

Levis Luca Optics S.Senior 27,76 24,16 29,93 40,29 23,81 145,95 20
Plescan Marian Optics 33,02 22,31 27,92 32,23 33,84 149,32 17
Alessandria Simone Stock 29,31 28,70 30,67 38,43 29,40 156,51 20
Loi Giuseppe Optics Senior 29,64 29,12 30,16 36,55 31,38 156,85 15
Marello Vittore Custom 9/40 Senior 34,24 33,47 29,42 36,32 25,60 159,05 20
Casale Luigi Open S.Senior 31,36 24,48 31,48 39,02 33,46 159,80 20
Boasso Enrico Custom 9/40 33,95 28,44 34,46 38,64 29,28 164,77 17
Marchisio Giovanni Open S.Senior 28,43 29,41 31,05 46,57 29,50 164,96 17
Alborno Carlo Custom 45 Senior 36,52 30,41 33,78 37,52 29,33 167,56 20
Marengo Mauro Custom 9/40 Senior 33,39 32,29 44,99 31,14 37,93 179,74 15
Gai Giovanni Custom 9/40 43,75 24,72 36,76 38,68 39,99 183,90 12
De Rossi Alberto Optics S.Senior 34,95 34,55 37,48 42,67 35,06 184,71 12
Pagliero Roberto Optics S.Senior 38,31 34,53 33,43 46,60 32,96 185,83 11
Formato Diego Custom 9/40 Senior 29,48 38,29 40,84 41,91 35,98 186,50 11
Diomante Massimiliano Stock Senior 40,31 33,94 35,35 42,37 36,50 188,47 17
Gorassini Giorgio Open S.Senior 41,54 29,58 40,90 46,26 30,21 188,49 15
Vaccari Maurizio Open S.Senior 32,07 33,96 41,28 44,18 38,02 189,51 12
Moriondo Roberto Tactical Scope S.Senior 38,33 32,67 38,98 46,87 35,14 191,99 20
Villani Giovanni Stock Senior 59,33 45,96 40,22 50,48 DQ 195,99
Cirone Giuseppe Tactical Scope 40,23 29,12 42,64 46,93 38,24 197,16 17
Pizio Valerio Stock 36,02 32,84 35,62 46,31 51,61 202,40 15
Marchisio Enrico Striker Senior 38,97 40,51 37,59 45,91 39,52 202,50 20
Taurino Leonardo Tactical Scope 22 Senior 38,96 34,82 37,57 60,51 36,89 208,75 20
Rubiola Daniele Tactical Scope Senior 37,00 38,85 43,70 49,42 43,49 212,46 15
Santacaterina Giacomo Optics Senior 38,81 36,78 33,20 61,01 42,94 212,74 10
Ricca Marco Subgun Senior 35,60 42,69 50,78 48,04 36,18 213,29 20
Beltrando Roberto Stock 42,92 41,95 41,31 51,05 38,92 216,15 12
Taurino Leonardo Custom 45 Senior 54,44 32,89 45,74 51,28 33,44 217,79 17
Zurlo Michele Stock Senior 45,65 40,28 39,50 44,13 48,52 218,08 11
Baldin Alberto Stock S.Senior 49,50 40,53 41,38 51,18 39,48 222,07 10
Squarise Roberto Custom 9/40 Senior 47,91 45,19 40,02 47,65 41,34 222,11 10
Marangoni Roberto Optics Senior 56,77 34,43 37,78 50,82 42,48 222,28 9
Moriondo Roberto Subgun S.Senior 41,54 31,74 49,31 58,66 43,46 224,71 17
Fantino Maurizio Stock 43,62 55,55 38,26 49,37 39,73 226,53 9
Marengo Mauro  Tactical Scope 22 Senior 43,75 33,34 71,20 45,76 33,30 227,35 17
Vecchi William Stock 56,04 43,72 38,89 53,50 36,67 228,82 8
Bertoldo Fabio Subgun Senior 43,97 41,52 58,05 53,34 35,76 232,64 15
Di Pietro Marco Andrea Stock 56,23 44,65 49,96 47,49 36,02 234,35 7
Pontone Francesco Custom 9/40 S.Senior 43,06 36,52 42,65 61,20 51,94 235,37 9
Vaccarino Luca Stock 54,18 51,62 44,16 43,25 43,02 236,23 6
Lestino Celestino Custom 9/40 Senior 67,73 33,29 42,94 52,43 45,68 242,07 8
Chiriotti Gabriele Stock Senior 49,69 36,39 50,74 54,92 50,65 242,39 5
Chillemi Santi Optics Senior 58,70 35,15 47,47 55,05 48,06 244,43 8
Conoscenti Federico Subgun 46,39 59,75 50,92 43,12 45,70 245,88 12
Gomba Maurizio Stock S.Senior 49,59 63,00 44,77 50,13 40,59 248,08 4
Cara Bruno Custom 9/40 Senior 57,68 43,14 53,40 56,60 39,95 250,77 7
Berruti Giovanni Stock Senior 45,29 62,15 45,89 50,21 47,57 251,11 3
Coggiola Mauro Paolo Stock S.Senior 51,60 43,84 42,77 57,86 61,27 257,34 2
Costale Edoardo Striker Senior 50,70 49,37 48,37 50,69 58,44 257,57 17
Giudice Fabio Subgun 53,75 44,14 48,27 62,80 49,37 258,33 11
Rubini Norman Custom 9/40 49,65 57,50 44,63 57,21 51,23 260,22 6
Cascione Giuseppe Stock Senior 63,75 41,13 51,55 50,66 53,63 260,72 1
Fassoni Michele Striker Senior 46,87 51,55 42,00 48,66 73,09 262,17 15
Bondì Salvatore Custom 9/40 Senior 56,23 51,26 46,44 63,28 53,27 270,48 5
Moranzino Gianfranco Subgun S.Senior 56,21 54,21 59,44 60,28 42,32 272,46 10
Vestita Eligio Custom 9/40 S.Senior 58,82 50,55 48,76 67,70 51,74 277,57 4
Menaldo Alessio Open S.Senior 47,78 41,01 62,92 78,36 51,72 281,79 11
Mura Sandro Stock 51,83 40,43 47,17 65,49 77,69 282,61
Fava Dino Open S.Senior 53,91 44,46 55,04 72,50 57,05 282,96 10
Di Silvestro Antonio Striker Senior 53,78 44,62 55,32 47,66 82,64 284,02 10
Butera Andrea Striker 59,55 45,48 48,68 66,52 67,38 287,61 11
Giaccone Riccardo Custom 45 Senior 64,78 62,99 54,99 57,61 58,96 299,33 15
David Massimo Stock S.Senior 64,06 50,09 60,18 75,08 56,84 306,25
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Debri Alberto Custom 9/40 Senior 57,92 52,90 72,25 74,29 50,02 307,38 3
Perino Duca Tiziana Subgun Lady 55,15 59,30 57,08 82,53 57,12 311,18 9
Villani Giovanni Striker Senior 53,12 70,37 49,63 55,07 86,43 314,62 10
Grosso Arturo Custom 9/40 Senior 67,47 68,03 59,68 58,58 61,22 314,98 2
D'amico Salvatore Subgun S.Senior 61,26 63,45 63,40 67,71 60,41 316,23 8
Poiret Jérom Subgun 24,31 202,29 36,84 35,38 22,30 321,12 7
Giachero Giovanni Stock Senior 72,16 71,27 61,03 70,99 58,47 333,92
Munari Giorgio Stock S.Senior 71,14 65,81 57,25 67,98 72,33 334,51
Peyrani Elettra Custom 9/40 Lady 75,10 71,71 76,87 91,77 72,34 387,79 1
Perinciolo Davide Optics 92,60 77,06 76,46 88,55 71,93 406,60 7
Zimbilschi Roxana T. Stock Lady 96,54 71,61 78,61 128,47 92,80 468,03
Gioachin Daniele Stock Senior 153,27 124,58 79,42 93,87 117,08 568,22
Biscuola Gaetano Stock 81,99 60,13 55,77 385,47 75,36 658,72
Zeno Ianira Subgun Lady 79,22 70,58 69,41 999,00 999,00 2217,21
Regosini Daniela Subgun Lady 82,36 69,78 71,42 999,00 999,00 2221,56



Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Alborno Carlo Custom 45 Senior 36,52 30,41 33,78 37,52 29,33 167,56 20
Taurino Leonardo Custom 45 Senior 54,44 32,89 45,74 51,28 33,44 217,79 17
Giaccone Riccardo Custom 45 Senior 64,78 62,99 54,99 57,61 58,96 299,33 15

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Marello Vittore Custom 9/40 Senior 34,24 33,47 29,42 36,32 25,6 159,05 20
Boasso Enrico Custom 9/40 33,95 28,44 34,46 38,64 29,28 164,77 17
Marengo Mauro Custom 9/40 Senior 33,39 32,29 44,99 31,14 37,93 179,74 15
Gai Giovanni Custom 9/40 43,75 24,72 36,76 38,68 39,99 183,9 12
Formato Diego Custom 9/40 Senior 29,48 38,29 40,84 41,91 35,98 186,5 11
Squarise Roberto Custom 9/40 Senior 47,91 45,19 40,02 47,65 41,34 222,11 10
Pontone Francesco Custom 9/40 S.Senior 43,06 36,52 42,65 61,2 51,94 235,37 9
Lestino Celestino Custom 9/40 Senior 67,73 33,29 42,94 52,43 45,68 242,07 8
Cara Bruno Custom 9/40 Senior 57,68 43,14 53,4 56,6 39,95 250,77 7
Rubini Norman Custom 9/40 49,65 57,5 44,63 57,21 51,23 260,22 6
Bondì Salvatore Custom 9/40 Senior 56,23 51,26 46,44 63,28 53,27 270,48 5
Vestita Eligio Custom 9/40 S.Senior 58,82 50,55 48,76 67,7 51,74 277,57 4
Debri Alberto Custom 9/40 Senior 57,92 52,9 72,25 74,29 50,02 307,38 3
Grosso Arturo Custom 9/40 Senior 67,47 68,03 59,68 58,58 61,22 314,98 2
Peyrani Elettra Custom 9/40 Lady 75,1 71,71 76,87 91,77 72,34 387,79 1

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Casale Luigi Open S.Senior 31,36 24,48 31,48 39,02 33,46 159,8 20
Marchisio Giovanni Open S.Senior 28,43 29,41 31,05 46,57 29,5 164,96 17
Gorassini Giorgio Open S.Senior 41,54 29,58 40,9 46,26 30,21 188,49 15
Vaccari Maurizio Open S.Senior 32,07 33,96 41,28 44,18 38,02 189,51 12
Menaldo Alessio Open S.Senior 47,78 41,01 62,92 78,36 51,72 281,79 11
Fava Dino Open S.Senior 53,91 44,46 55,04 72,5 57,05 282,96 10

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Levis Luca Optics S.Senior 27,76 24,16 29,93 40,29 23,81 145,95 20
Plescan Marian Optics 33,02 22,31 27,92 32,23 33,84 149,32 17
Loi Giuseppe Optics Senior 29,64 29,12 30,16 36,55 31,38 156,85 15
De Rossi Alberto Optics S.Senior 34,95 34,55 37,48 42,67 35,06 184,71 12
Pagliero Roberto Optics S.Senior 38,31 34,53 33,43 46,6 32,96 185,83 11
Santacaterina Giacomo Optics Senior 38,81 36,78 33,2 61,01 42,94 212,74 10
Marangoni Roberto Optics Senior 56,77 34,43 37,78 50,82 42,48 222,28 9
Chillemi Santi Optics Senior 58,7 35,15 47,47 55,05 48,06 244,43 8
Perinciolo Davide Optics 92,6 77,06 76,46 88,55 71,93 406,6 7

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Alessandria Simone Stock 29,31 28,7 30,67 38,43 29,4 156,51 20
Diomante Massimilian Stock Senior 40,31 33,94 35,35 42,37 36,5 188,47 17
Villani Giovanni Stock Senior 59,33 45,96 40,22 50,48 DQ 195,99
Pizio Valerio Stock 36,02 32,84 35,62 46,31 51,61 202,4 15
Beltrando Roberto Stock 42,92 41,95 41,31 51,05 38,92 216,15 12
Zurlo Michele Stock Senior 45,65 40,28 39,5 44,13 48,52 218,08 11
Baldin Alberto Stock S.Senior 49,5 40,53 41,38 51,18 39,48 222,07 10
Fantino Maurizio Stock 43,62 55,55 38,26 49,37 39,73 226,53 9
Vecchi William Stock 56,04 43,72 38,89 53,5 36,67 228,82 8
Di Pietro Marco Andr Stock 56,23 44,65 49,96 47,49 36,02 234,35 7
Vaccarino Luca Stock 54,18 51,62 44,16 43,25 43,02 236,23 6
Chiriotti Gabriele Stock Senior 49,69 36,39 50,74 54,92 50,65 242,39 5
Gomba Maurizio Stock S.Senior 49,59 63 44,77 50,13 40,59 248,08 4
Berruti Giovanni Stock Senior 45,29 62,15 45,89 50,21 47,57 251,11 3
Coggiola Mauro PaoloStock S.Senior 51,6 43,84 42,77 57,86 61,27 257,34 2
Cascione Giuseppe Stock Senior 63,75 41,13 51,55 50,66 53,63 260,72 1
Fassoni Michele Stock Senior 46,87 51,55 42 48,66 73,09 262,17
Mura Sandro Stock 51,83 40,43 47,17 65,49 77,69 282,61
David Massimo Stock S.Senior 64,06 50,09 60,18 75,08 56,84 306,25
Giachero Giovanni Stock Senior 72,16 71,27 61,03 70,99 58,47 333,92
Munari Giorgio Stock S.Senior 71,14 65,81 57,25 67,98 72,33 334,51
Zimbilschi Roxana T. Stock Lady 96,54 71,61 78,61 128,47 92,8 468,03
Gioachin Daniele Stock Senior 153,27 124,58 79,42 93,87 117,08 568,22
Biscuola Gaetano Stock 81,99 60,13 55,77 385,47 75,36 658,72



Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Marchisio Enrico Striker Senior 38,97 40,51 37,59 45,91 39,52 202,5 20
Costale Edoardo Striker Senior 50,7 49,37 48,37 50,69 58,44 257,57 17
Fassoni Michele Striker Senior 46,87 51,55 42 48,66 73,09 262,17 15
Di Silvestro Antonio Striker Senior 53,78 44,62 55,32 47,66 82,64 284,02 10
Butera Andrea Striker 59,55 45,48 48,68 66,52 67,38 287,61 11
Villani Giovanni Striker Senior 53,12 70,37 49,63 55,07 86,43 314,62 10

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Ricca Marco Subgun Senior 35,6 42,69 50,78 48,04 36,18 213,29 20
Moriondo Roberto Subgun S.Senior 41,54 31,74 49,31 58,66 43,46 224,71 17
Bertoldo Fabio Subgun Senior 43,97 41,52 58,05 53,34 35,76 232,64 15
Conoscenti Federico Subgun 46,39 59,75 50,92 43,12 45,7 245,88 12
Giudice Fabio Subgun 53,75 44,14 48,27 62,8 49,37 258,33 11
Moranzino Gianfranco Subgun S.Senior 56,21 54,21 59,44 60,28 42,32 272,46 10
Perino Duca Tiziana Subgun Lady 55,15 59,3 57,08 82,53 57,12 311,18 9
D'amico Salvatore Subgun S.Senior 61,26 63,45 63,4 67,71 60,41 316,23 8
Poiret Jérom Subgun 24,31 202,29 36,84 35,38 22,3 321,12 7
Zeno Ianira Subgun Lady 79,22 70,58 69,41 999 999 2217,21
Regosini Daniela Subgun Lady 82,36 69,78 71,42 999 999 2221,56

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Moriondo Roberto Tactical Scope S.Senior 38,33 32,67 38,98 46,87 35,14 191,99 20
Cirone Giuseppe Tactical Scope 40,23 29,12 42,64 46,93 38,24 197,16 17
Rubiola Daniele Tactical Scope Senior 37 38,85 43,7 49,42 43,49 212,46 15

Cognome Nome Division Subcat. Stage  1 Stage  2 Stage  3 Stage  4 Stage  5 Totale Punti
Taurino Leonardo Tactical Scope 2Senior 38,96 34,82 37,57 60,51 36,89 208,75 20
Marengo Mauro  Tactical Scope 2Senior 43,75 33,34 71,2 45,76 33,3 227,35 17


